



1Z0-441^{Q&As}

Oracle Mobile Development 2015 Essentials

Pass Oracle 1Z0-441 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/1z0-441.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

In your MAF design, you have defined a "checkout" feature based on a task flow where customers place items into their shopping basket and, at the end of task flow, either purchase the items in the shopping cart or cancel the order. The items in the shopping cart are persisted in a managed bean.

Which single bean scope is the right option for the shopping cart managed bean?

- A. applicationScope
- B. backingBeanScope
- C. pageFlowScope
- D. requestScope
- E. sessionScope
- F. viewScope

Correct Answer: C

Mobile Application Framework variables and managed bean references are defined within different object scopes that determine the variable's lifetime and visibility. MAF supports the following scopes, listed in order of decreasing visibility:

Application scope--The object is available for the duration of the application (across features). Page flow scope--The object is available for the duration of a feature (single feature boundary). View scope--The object is available for the duration of the view (single page of a feature).

Object scopes are analogous to global and local variable scopes in programming languages. The wider the scope, the higher the availability of an object. During their lifespan, these objects may expose certain interfaces, hold information, or pass variables and parameters to other objects. For example, a managed bean defined in application scope will be available for use during multiple page requests for the duration of the application. However, a managed bean defined in view scope will be available only for the duration of one page request within a feature.

QUESTION 2

For a MAF application to register an URL scheme to be invoked by other applications on the device, it must define two things. First, it defines the URL scheme in themaf- application.xmlfile.

What is the second thing the application must do to be invoked and handle the event when the application is initiated by the URL scheme?

- A. In themaf-application.xmlfile, define an event listener with an associated Java class to respond.
- B. Within the application's LifecycleListenerImpl.start() method, register an EventListener to fire and respond to the event.
- C. Include an URL scheme Cordova plugin to respond to the event on each platform.
- D. In themaf-application.xmlfile, configure the `Push-Notification` device access privilege.



Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

When developing a MAF application for service technicians, you determine that the mobile technician will need to extensively describe the condition of the item he or she is servicing, including the area that is broken and any other pertinent details.

How would you implement this in an MAF application to avoid excessive typing?

- A. Use a remote URL page to enable the technician to specify the description in a browser- based page.
- B. Use the camera integration feature to allow the technician to take a photo of the serviced item.
- C. Use an input text area to allow for multiple lines of text.
- D. Use the voice recognition integration feature to allow the technician to enter details by voice.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

Select the three parameters a developer configures in the Login Connection dialog box to leverage Oracle Access Manager (OAM) Mobile and Social.

- A. URL
- B. Service Domain
- C. Instant Name
- D. Profile ID
- E. valid users and roles

Correct Answer: BCD

QUESTION 5

Which two approaches can you use to define a managed bean in MAF?

- A. Add annotation injection in the Java class.
- B. Define it in a taskflow\\'s XML definition file.
- C. Define it in theadfc-mobile-config.xmlfile.
- D. It does not need to be defined ahead of time because you can call it in your code.

Correct Answer: CD



VCE & PDF

GeekCert.com

<https://www.geekcert.com/1z0-441.html>

2024 Latest geekcert 1Z0-441 PDF and VCE dumps Download

<http://docs.oracle.com/middleware/mobile200/mobile/develop/maf-ui-get-started.htm>

[1Z0-441 PDF Dumps](#)

[1Z0-441 Study Guide](#)

[1Z0-441 Braindumps](#)